
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00182, N. Banks

R Principal Arterial - Other
SH-55  230 Feet N of Garden Valley Road

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 2,406

 2,084
 3,212

Boise (8)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 27

 1,212

 1,164
 1,334

 1,194

 921
 1,878

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - 1 2 3 4 5

Road - - 1,503 1,726 1,899 4,615 5,396

S DIR - - 785 828 924 1,186 2,652

N DIR - - 718 898 975 3,429 2,744

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

- 1,792 1,437 1,541 1,719 3,015 2,526

- 1,026 706 757 772 948 1,135

- 766 731 784 947 2,067 1,391

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

3,272 1,551 1,468 1,389 1,809 4,023 3,099

2,320 856 724 651 809 1,005 1,128

952 695 744 738 1,000 3,018 1,971

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

3,199 3,872 1,464 1,318 1,584 2,577 2,074

2,201 2,774 767 628 683 836 1,179

998 1,098 697 690 901 1,741 895

27 28 - - - - -

2,978 1,382 - - - - -

2,175 745 - - - - -

803 637 - - - - -

MADW 3,150 2,149 1,468 1,494 1,753 3,558 3,274

STDEV 153 1,161 27 181 134 929 1,476

DAYFAC 0.76 1.12 1.64 1.61 1.37 0.68 0.74
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